Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nimi

Name

Holte
Ottosson
Kirvesniemi
Wassberg
Mogren
Svan
Hamalainen
Holte
Majback
Danielsson
Aaland

Fine
Endestad
Mikkelsplass
Walder
Fahndrich
Harvey
Barco
Marttila
Bellamnn
Simoneau
Sarkkinen
Vaananen
Toura
Kuhanen
Vesala
Hamstrom

llmoittautuneita: 70

Entered:

70

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 1.3.-3.3. 1985

Miesten 50 km hiihto M-cup
Cross Country Men 50 km W-cup
Lahti 2.3.1985

Tor Haakon
Jan

Harri
Thomas
Torgny
Gunde
Veijo

Geir
Christer
Sven-Erik
Per Knut
Patrick
Audun
Paal Gunnar
Albert
Markus
Pierre
Sivano
Markku
Uwe

Dan

Juha
Kari

Jari
Seppo
Teemu
Johnny

Ei lahteneita: 17
Not started: 17

Keskeyttaneita: 25
Not finished: 25

Kansallisuus Aika

Nationality Time

NOR 2,42,09,8
SWE 2,43,10,2
FIN 2,44,12,9
SWE 2,4455,1
SWE 2,44,57,3
SWE 2,45,50,6
FIN 2,46,36,8
NOR 2,46,59,7
SWE 2,47,29,4
SWE 2,49,30,4
NOR 2,50,16,3
FRA 2,50,20,5
USA 2,50,26,0
NOR 2,50,58,7
ITA 2,51,18,2
SuUl 2,51,55,3
CAN 2,53,06,6
ITA 2,54,31,0
FIN 2,55,21,7
DDR 2,55,31,5
USA 2,55,41.5
FIN 2,58,13,8
FIN 2,58,54,6
FIN 3,00,33,1
FIN 3,02,50,6
FIN 3,03,38,3
FIN 3,07,17,1

Hylatyt: 1

Disqualified: 1



